
Associated Students, Inc.
Club Funding Allocation

2018-2019 
FALL 2018 - Semester Allocations 40,000.00$    

Spring 2019 - Semester Allocations 40,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Total Awarded for 2019-2020 80,000.00$    

Award 
Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE

AMOUNT 
AWARDED 

BY FINANCE 
COMMITTEE 

FUNDING 
LEFT TO 

ALLOCATE

FALL 2019
FALL 2019 - Semester Allocations 40,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

08/23/19 SAA at Cal State LA SAA Launch Event 09/04/19  $        878.97  $     39,121.03 

09/20/19 Food Science and Technology Association 10 Years of FST 09/26/19  $     2,606.06  $     36,514.97 

09/20/19 Mujeres Activas en Letras y Cambio Social Womxn's Circle 10/01/19  $        484.35  $     36,030.62 

09/20/19 Student Academy of Audiology Porto's Fundraiser 09/26/19  $        203.16  $     35,827.46 

09/20/19 SHESS Professional Speaker Series 10/10/19  $          60.00  $     35,767.46 

09/20/19 SHESS FE Study Session 09/28/19  $          60.00  $     35,707.46 

10/04/19 Los Angeles Association for Behavorial Analysis LASABA Research Conference 11/23/19  $        822.37  $     34,885.09 

10/04/19 Association for Computing Machinery LinkedIn/Handshake Workshop 10/07/19  $          32.27  $     34,852.82 

10/04/19 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Workshops 10/1/19 & 10/15/19  $        223.46  $     34,629.36 

10/04/19 Association for Computing Machinery Github Workshops 10/10/19  $          32.27  $     34,597.09 

10/04/19 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Workshops 10/29, 11/5, 11/12, 11/19/19  $        457.55  $     34,139.54 

10/04/19 LA MuSci LA MuSci Fundraiser 10/16/19  $        213.12  $     33,926.42 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club
Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser (Did not attending Funding 
Workshop) 11/14/19  $               -    $    33,926.42 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club
Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser (Did not attending Funding 
Workshop) 11/21/19  $               -    $    33,926.42 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club
Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser (Did not attending Funding 
Workshop) 11/07/19  $               -    $    33,926.42 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club
Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser (Did not attending Funding 
Workshop) 11/31/19  $               -    $    33,926.42 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club
Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser (Did not attending Funding 
Workshop) 10/22/19  $               -    $    33,926.42 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club
Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser (Did not attending Funding 
Workshop) 10/24/19  $               -    $    33,926.42 
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10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club
Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser (Did not attending Funding 
Workshop) 10/17/19  $               -    $    33,926.42 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club
Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser (Did not attending Funding 
Workshop) 10/15/19  $               -    $    33,926.42 

10/04/19 Student Academy of Audiology SAA Porto's Fundraiser 10/08/19  $        203.16  $     33,723.26 

10/04/19 Student Academy of Audiology SAA Porto's Fundraiser 10/31/19  $        203.16  $     33,520.10 

10/04/19 Student Academy of Audiology SAA Porto's Fundraiser 11/05/19  $        203.16  $     33,316.94 

10/04/19 Student Academy of Audiology SAA Porto's Fundraiser 11/21/19  $        203.16  $     33,113.78 

10/04/19 Kalahi Filipino American Student Organization Friendship Games 10/19/19  $        510.25  $     32,603.53 

10/04/19 Mujeres Activas en Letras y Cambio Social Dia de Los Muertos Workshop 10/23/19  $        287.20  $     32,316.33 

10/04/19 Healthcare Leadership Association COMP EXAM REVIEW SESSION 2 10/26/19  $        461.21  $     31,855.12 

10/04/19 Healthcare Leadership Association COMP EXAM REVIEW SESSION 1 10/19/19  $        461.21  $     31,393.91 

10/04/19 Baja SAE BAJA SAE Frame Build Day 10/07/19  $     1,019.36  $     30,374.55 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club Pizza Fundraiser (Did not attend Funding Workshop) 10/29/19  $               -    $    30,374.55 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club Pizza Fundraiser (Did not attend Funding Workshop) 11/05/19  $               -    $    30,374.55 

10/04/19 Early Entrance Program Club Pizza Fundraiser (Did not attend Funding Workshop) 11/19/19  $               -    $    30,374.55 

10/18/19 Alpha Tau Delta ATD T-Shirt Fundraiser 11/18/19  $        337.55  $    30,037.00 

10/18/19 Beta Alpha Psi Banh Mi Che Cali Fundraiser 10/23/19  $        297.60  $    29,739.40 

10/18/19 Chemistry & Biochemistry Club National Chemistry Week Lab Tie Dye 10/23/19  $          60.05  $    29,679.35 

10/18/19 Chemistry & Biochemistry Club National Chemistry Week Opening Ceremony 10/21/19  $        246.93  $    29,432.42 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 10/29/19  $        283.61  $    29,148.81 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 11/21/19  $        283.61  $    28,865.20 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 11/07/19  $        283.61  $    28,581.59 



Associated Students, Inc.
Club Funding Allocation

2018-2019 
FALL 2018 - Semester Allocations 40,000.00$    

Spring 2019 - Semester Allocations 40,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Total Awarded for 2019-2020 80,000.00$    

Award 
Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE

AMOUNT 
AWARDED 

BY FINANCE 
COMMITTEE 

FUNDING 
LEFT TO 

ALLOCATE

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 11/14/19  $        283.61  $    28,297.98 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 10/31/19  $        283.61  $    28,014.37 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 10/24/19  $        283.61  $    27,730.76 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 10/22/19  $        283.61  $    27,447.15 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 10/17/19  $        283.61  $    27,163.54 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 11/20/19  $        283.61  $    26,879.93 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 10/15/19  $        283.61  $    26,596.32 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 11/13/19  $        283.61  $    26,312.71 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 11/19/19  $        283.61  $    26,029.10 

10/18/19 Early Entrance Program Club Boba and Banh Mi Fundraiser 11/05/19  $        283.61  $    25,745.49 

10/18/19 Academic Honors Association Masquerade: Spooky Harvest 10/25/19  $        379.75  $    25,365.74 

10/18/19 Chemistry & Biochemistry Club National Chemistry Week Closing Ceremony 10/25/19  $        561.53  $    24,804.21 

10/18/19 Chemistry & Biochemistry Club National Chemistry Week Demonstartions 10/24/19  $        727.13  $    24,077.08 

10/18/19 NSSLHA Annual NSSLHA COMD Symposium 11/08/19  $     3,000.00  $    21,077.08 

10/18/19 Society of Hispanic and Engineering SHESS Professional Speaker Series 10/24, 11/07, 11/21, 12/05/19  $        232.00  $    20,845.08 

10/18/19 Society of Hispanic and Engineering FE Study Session 10/26 & 11/09/19  $        120.00  $    20,725.08 

10/18/19 Mujeres Activas en Letras y Cambio Social Decolonizing Love 11/18/19  $        456.01  $    20,269.07 

10/18/19 Mujeres Activas en Letras y Cambio Social Let's Talk About our Moon Cycles 11/06/19  $        580.36  $    19,688.71 

10/18/19 Mujeres Activas en Letras y Cambio Social MALCS Info Tabling/Fundraiser 10/21 & 10/28  $        675.00  $    19,013.71 

10/18/19 Formula SAE Formula Build Day 10/25/19  $     2,828.00  $    16,185.71 

10/18/19 Kalahi Filipino American Student Organization Raising Cane's Fundraiser 10/24/19  $        305.00  $    15,880.71 
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10/18/19 Statement Magazine Halloween Open Mic 10/28/19  $        640.48  $     15,240.23 
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